
Reid Temple Christian Academy – 2024-2025 SY Academic Calendar                                          
 

◄ May June 2024 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

First Day of RTCA 
Creative Connections 

Summer Camp 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ June July 2024 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

5  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

Pre-K New Parent 
Orientation at 10:00 am 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 
 

 

 

  



◄ July August 2024 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

 
2  

RTCA 
Last Day of School for 

Pre-K2 and Pre-K3 
Scholars 

 
Last Day for RTCA 

Creative Connections 
Summer Camp 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

6  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

7  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

8  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

9  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

RTCA Pre-K2 and 
 Pre-K3 Teacher PD 

13  
 

RTCA Pre-K2 and 
Pre-K3 Teacher PD 

 
RTCA New Parent 

Orientation 
PK4 – 8th Grade 

10:00 am 

14  
 

RTCA Pre-K2 and  
Pre-K3 Teacher PD 

 
 

15  
 
First Day of School for 

Pre-K2 and Pre-K3 
Scholars 

 
Pre-K2 and Pre-K3 
 Boo Hoo Breakfast 

 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

20  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

21  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

22  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

23  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

 
RELC Pre-K Parent 

Orientation -10:00 am 

24  
 

25  
 

26 
 

RTCA and RELC  
First Day of School for  

Pre-K4 – 8th Grade 
Scholars 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

  



 

◄ August September 2024 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

Labor Day Holiday 
 

RTCA and RELC – 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

Grandparent’s Day 
Celebration 

9:00 am 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 
 
 

11  
 

12  
 
Half Day Dismissal for 

RTCA and RELC 
Scholars – 12:00 pm 

 
Back to School Night 

RTCA and RELC 
6:00 – 8:00 pm 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

Fall NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

Grades  K-8 

17  
 

Fall NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

Grades  K-8 

18  
 

Fall NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

NorthBay Excursion 
Grade 6 Scholars Only 

19  
 

Fall NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

NorthBay Excursion 
Grade 6 Scholars 

20  
Fall NWEA  

MAP Assessments 
          Grades  K-8 
 

NorthBay Excursion 
Grade 6 Scholars 

 
Skycroft Field Trip 
Grade 5 Scholars 

21  
 

Skycroft Field Trip 
Grade 5 Scholars 

22  
 

23  
 

Fall NWEA 
MAP Assessments 

Grades  K-8 

24  
 

Fall NWEA 
MAP Assessments 

Grades  K-8 

25  
 

Fall NWEA 
MAP Assessments 

Grades  K-8 

26  
 

Fall NWEA 
MAP Assessments 

Grades  K-8 

27  

 
Half Day Dismissal for 

RELC and RTCA 
12:00 pm 

 
Teacher Professional 

Development Day 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ September October 2024 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
Quarter 1 

Progress Reports 
Grades K-8 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

School Picture Day  
RTCA and RELC 

Scholars 

11  
 

Breast Cancer 
Awareness Fundraiser 

(Wear Pink) 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

Indigenous Peoples’ 
Day Holiday 

 
RTCA School Closed 
for Staff and Scholars 

 
RELC – Full Day of 
School for Scholars 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 
Montpelier Farm Field 

Trip for Grades 
fPre-K2 – Pre-K4 

 
Cox Farm Field Trip 

for K – 3rd Grade 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

 

22  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

 

23  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

 

24  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

 

25  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

End of Quarter 1 

30  
 
First Day of Quarter 2 

 

31  
 

Bullying Awareness 
Program 

 (Wear Orange) 

 

  



 

◄ October November 2024 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

RTCA Walkathon 
Fundriaiser Event 

3  
 

4  
 

Teacher Work Day – 
School Closed for 
RTCA and RELC 

Staff and Scholars 
 

5  
 

RTCA and RELC – 
School Closed for 

 Staff and Scholars 
(ELECTION DAY) 

6  
 

7  
 

Quarter 1  
Report Cards Released 

8  
Parent/Teacher 
Conferences –  

School Closed for 
RTCA and RELC  

Staff and Scholars 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 
Veteran’s Day Holiday 

 
RTCA and RELC – 
School Closed for 

 Staff and Scholars 

12  
 

13  
Quarter 1 

Honor Roll Assembly 
9:00 am 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

Food Drive and 
Community Day of 

Service 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

Scripture Challenge 
 
 

Half Day Dismissal- 
RTCA and RELC 

12:00 pm 

27  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Thanksgiving Break 

28  
 

RTCA and RELC – 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Thanksgiving Day 

29  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Thanksgiving Break 

30  
 

  



 

◄ November December 2024 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for  
Staff and Scholars 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

RELC Holiday Program 
4:00 pm 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

Classroom Christmas 
Parties  

PK2 – 8th Grade 

18  
 

Quarter 2 
Progress Reports 

Grades K-8 

19  
 
Half Day Dismissal for 

RTCA and RELC 
Scholars – 12:00 pm 

 
RTCA Christmas 

Program 

20  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 
 

24  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 

25  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 
 

26  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 
 

27  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 
 

31  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



◄ December January 2025 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
RTCA and RELC 

School Closed for Staff 
and Scholars 

 
Christmas Break 

 
 

2  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Closed for Staff and 

Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 
 

 
 
 

3  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Closed for Staff and 

Scholars 
 

Christmas Break 
 
 

 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

14  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

15  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

16  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

17  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Spirit Week 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

MLK Holiday 
 

 RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for  
Staff and Scholars 

 
 

21  
 

Winter NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

22  
 

Winter NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

23  
 

Winter NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

24  
 

Winter NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

End of Quarter 2 
 

Winter NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

29  
 

First Day of Quarter 3 
 

Winter NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

30  
 

Winter NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

31  
 

Teacher Work Day 
 
Half Day Dismissal for 
all RTCA and RELC 

Scholars 
12:00 pm 

 

  



 

◄ January February 2025 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Quarter 2  

Report Cards Released 

6  
 

7  
RTCA Parent/Teacher 

Conferences – No 
School for Scholars 

 
RELC  

Half Day Dismissal 
12:00 pm 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

100th Day of School 
Celebration 

13  
 

14  
 

HBCU Love Day 
 

Black History Program 
9:00 am 

 
Half Day Dismissal 

12:00 pm 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 
President’s Day Holiday 
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for 

 Staff and Scholars 

18  
 

19  
 

Quarter 2 
Honor Roll Assembly 

9:00 am 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

RTCA 
Scholastic Book Fair 

25  
 

RTCA 
Scholastic Book Fair 

26  
 

RTCA 
Scholastic Book Fair 

27  
 

RTCA 
Scholastic Book Fair 

28  
 

RTCA 
Scholastic Book Fair 

 
Teacher Professional 

Development Day 
 

Half Day Dismissal 
12:00 pm 

 

  



 

◄ February March 2025 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  

 
 

4  
 
Read Across America 
Celebration Parade 

 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

International Day 
Celebration 

9:00 am – 11:00 am 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Half Day Dismissal for 

RELC and RTCA 
Scholars 
12:00 pm 

 
Teacher Professional 

Development Day 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ March April 2025 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  

 
Autism Awareness Day 

(Wear Blue) 

3  
 

End of Quarter 3 

4  
RELC Spring Program 

9:00 am 
 

Teacher Work Day  
 

Half Day Dismissal for  
RTCA and RELC 

Scholars  
12:00 pm 

 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

RTCA Easter Musical 
6:00 pm 

 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

RTCA and RELC 
 School Spirit Week 

15  
 

RTCA and RELC 
 School Spirit Week 

16  
 

RTCA and RELC 
 School Spirit Week 

 
Classroom Easter 

Parties 

17  
 
Half Day Dismissal for 

RTCA and RELC  
Staff and Scholars  

 12:00 pm 
 

 

18  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for  
Staff and Scholars 

 
 

GOOD FRIDAY 
 

19  
 

20  
 

EASTER SUNDAY 

21  
 

 
SPRING BREAK 

 
RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for  
Staff and Scholars 

 

22  
 
 

SPRING BREAK 
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for 

 Staff and Scholars 
 

23  
 
 

SPRING BREAK 
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for  
Staff and Scholars 

 

24  
 
 

SPRING BREAK 
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for  
Staff and Scholars 

 
 

25  
 
 

SPRING BREAK 
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for  
Staff and Scholars 

 
 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  

 
 

29  

 
 

30  
 
 

 

  



 

◄ April May 2025 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

 
Quarter 3 Honor Roll 

Assembly 
 

 

2  
 

Parent Teacher 
Conferences  

 
Half Day Dismissal for 

RTCA and RELC 
             Scholars  
             12:00 pm 

 
 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher Appreciation 

Week 

6  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher Appreciation 

Week 

7  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher Appreciation 

Week 

8  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher Appreciation 

Week 

9  
 

School Closed for all 
RTCA and RELC 

Scholars 
 

Teacher Retreat 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

Spring NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 
 

16  
 

Spring NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

Spring NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 

20  
 

Spring NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 

21  
 

Spring NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 

22  
 

RTCA and RELC  
Field Day Celebration 

9:00 am – 2:00 pm 

23  
 

RTCA and RELC 
School Closed for  
Staff and Scholars 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 
Memorial Day Holiday 

 
RTCA and RELC 

Closed for Staff and 
Scholars 

 
 

27  
 

28  
 

Spring NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 

29  
 

Spring NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 

30  
 

Spring NWEA  
MAP Assessments 

          Grades  K-8 

31  
 

  



 

◄ May June 2025 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

End of Year Awards 
Assembly 
9:00 am 

5  
 
Last Day of School for 

RTCA Scholars 
 

Half Day Dismissal 
12:00 pm 

6  
School Closed for  

Pre-K2 and Pre-K3 
Scholars  

 
RTCA Graduations 

 Kindergarten - 9:00 am 
5th Grade -12:00 pm 
8th Grade – 2:30 pm 

 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 
Last Day of School for  

RTCA Teachers 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 
Last Day of School for 

RELC Scholars 
 

RELC Pre-K4  
Moving Up Ceremony 

10:00 am 

13  
 
Last Day of School for 

RELC Teachers 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

Juneteenth Holiday 

20  
 

RTCA Closed 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

First Day of Creative 
Connections Summer 

Camp 

 

  



 

◄ June July 2025 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Closed for Staff and 

Scholars 
 

4  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Closed for Staff and 

Scholars 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ July August 2025 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

Last Day of School for 
Pre-K2 and Pre-K3 

Scholars 
 

Last Day of Creative 
Connections Summer 

Camp 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

5  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

6  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

7 
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

8  
 
RTCA Closed for Staff 

and Scholars 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

RTCA Pre-K2 and 
Pre-K3 Teacher PD 

12  
 

RTCA Pre-K2 and 
Pre-K3 Teacher PD 

13  
 

RTCA Pre-K2 and 
Pre-K3 Teacher PD 

14  
 
First Day of School for 

Pre-K2 and Pre-K3 
Scholars for 25/26 SY 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

19  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

20  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

21  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

22  
 

RTCA and RELC 
Teacher PD Week 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 
First Day of School for 

RTCA and RELC 
Pre-K4– 8th Grade 

Scholars 
 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 


